Schedule for RK7 - VFW Post 1592
Coach: John Dahlke

5/15/2023 | Monday ;I:VIOO Practice RK7 - VFW Post 1592 L":rrlfm
5/17/2023 |Wednesday | >:3°  |practice RK7 - VFW Post 1592 | 32ker
7:00 RK6 - Edward Jones Baker
5/22/2023 | Monday PM (Dustin Sloat) RK?7 - VFW Post 1592 Softball
5/24/2023 | Wednesday g;vfo RK7 - VFW Post 1592 |RK1 - Elks Lodge #623 L":rrlfm
5/31/2023 | Wednesday g;vfo RK3 - Wildcatters Grill |RK7 - VFW Post 1592 L":rrlfon
6/5/2023 |Monday ﬁl:vfo RK7 - VFW Post 1592 |RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare L";rrlfO”
6/7/2023 | Wednesday gl:vfo RKS - Easy Co. Barbers | RK7 - VFW Post 1592 |1 or®"
7:00 RK2 - 1st Fed of Baker
6/12/2023 | Monday PM RK7 - VFW Post 1592 Central IL Softball
6/14/2023 | Wednesday g;\fo RK4 - Diepholz Auto  |RK7 - VFW Post 1592 L"aorrlfon
5:30 RK6 - Edward Jones Baker
6/19/2023 | Monday PM RK7 - VFW Post 1592 (Dustin Sloat) Softball
6/21/2023 | Wednesday g;vfo RK1 - Elks Lodge #623 |RK7 - VFW Post 1592 L":rrlfon
7:00 . .1 | Trojan
6/26/2023 | Monday PM RK7 - VFW Post 1592 RK3 - Wildcatters Grill Field
6/28/2023 | Wednesday ;I:VIOO RKS5 - Lifetime Eyecare |RK7 - VFW Post 1592 Eferl‘;her
7/5/2023 |Wednesday §|:v|30 RK7 - VFW Post 1592 |RKS - Easy Co. Barbers E?erl‘gher




